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Angel Kids International School 
Satara parisar,Beed by pass, Aurangabad, Maharashtra.431010 

Out word no. AKIS/ HM/ 

Sr. no. 

2 

3 

4 

8 

10 

11 

(Nager) SF-15-16-/9791/9996 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Tukaram Dadarao Mundhe 

Vijaya Chandanwar 

Vaishali Bhadrewar 

Vaishali Jabras 

Sunita dound 

Mahendra veer 

Tanya Vyavhare 

Mail.ID: angelkids0007@gmail.com 

Deepali Bharadiya 
Pratibha Puri 

Vaishali surase 

Gajanan shelke 

Sunita Sardar 

Gayatri chandanwar 

ANGEL KIDS 

Chakshupal ambhore 

Premsing Jarwal 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

Name 

Principal 
Secretary 

Vice president 
Joint secretary 

Joint secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Affiliation No. 1131125 
School Code. 31113 

member 

Date: 

Post 

Principal 
Angel Kids International School 

Satara Parisar, Aurangabad. 
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